









## Announcement of List of Staff Selected to Join the CMU-UMA, Erasmus+ Programme KA171, Mobility of Higher Education Students and Staff, 2024

No.	Full Name	Faculty	Remark
1	Asst. Prof. Dr. Noppon Choosri	College of Arts, Media and	Nomination
		Technology	
2	Asst. Prof. Dr. Pradorn Sureephong	College of Arts, Media and	Reserve List
		Technology	

## Announcement of List of Student Selected to Join the CMU-UMA, Erasmus+ Programme KA171, Mobility of Higher Education Students and Staff, 2024

No.	Full Name	Degree	Faculty	Remark
1	Miss. Cheevaporn Srisirivilai	Bachelor	College of Arts, Media and	Nomination
			Technology	
2	Miss. Thanyapon Singsutin	Bachelor	College of Arts, Media and	Reserve List
			Technology	

Sincerely yours,

Asst. Prof. Dr. Pradorn Sureephong

College of Arts, Media and Technology,

Chiang Mai University











## Announcement of List of Staff Selected to Join the CMU-UHU, Erasmus+ Programme KA171, Mobility of Higher Education Students and Staff, 2024

No.	Full Name	Faculty	Remark
1	Dr.Tama Duangamol	College of Arts, Media and	Nomination
		Technology	
2	Dr.Suepphong Chernbumroong	College of Arts, Media and	Reserve List
		Technology	

## Announcement of List of Student Selected to Join the CMU-UHU, Erasmus+ Programme KA171, Mobility of Higher Education Students and Staff, 2024

No.	Full Name	Degree	Faculty	Remark
1	Mr.Xin Liu	Ph.D.	College of Arts, Media and	Nomination
			Technology	
2	Miss.Xiaohan Liu	Ph.D.	College of Arts, Media and	Reserve List
			Technology	

Sincerely yours,

Asst. Prof. Dr. Pradorn Sureephong

College of Arts, Media and Technology,

Chiang Mai University